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1/31/2009 DIVISIONALS

Name

Williams, Martina
Watton, Maya
D'Etiveaud, Clare
Copeland, T
Herritt, Chelsea
DeAngelo, K
Andrasi, Erica
Thompson, Diana
Macaluso, F
Keating, Nora

Name

Joye, Vicky
Cohen, Chanel
Busto, Julia
Woxholdt, C
Pendergast, L
Orlovsky, N
Kheatan, Anjali

Name

Walton, Maya
Walker, Dacien
Herritt, Chelsea
Lowry, Nyoshee
Hallet, Lauren
Saunders, Erin
Hughes, Sarah
Lynch, Tamara
Kenisha, Hope
Thirsaint, Christine
Larson, Katherine
Kamoy, Blake

Name

Lockwood, Heather
Snell, Whitney
Carter, Antwanette
Sperry, Christina
Mic, Melissa
Doyle, Kaitlyn
Mandz, Candace
Baily, Ariel

AT STAPLES

Performance

50"
4'10"
4'8"
4'8"
4'8"
4'6"
4'6"
4'4"
4'2"
4'2"

Performance

OO~ ~
N eRele N N ol

a1

Performance

15' 10 3/4"
15'6 1/2"
15' 1"

15' 3/4"
14'11 1/2"
147"

14' 3/4"
137"
13'1/2"
13'1/2"
12'9 1/4"
12' 3"

Performance

33-9
33-51/2
31-11
30-5
29-9
28-31/2
26-1
16-3

School

CNT
DNB
GRN
WHL
WHL
DNB
TRM
TRM
DNB
TRM

School

DNB
CNT
WHL
DNB
TRM
DNB
WHL

School

DNB
CNT
WHL
DNB
WHL
DNB
DNB
DNB
ST™M
ST™M
TRM
TRM

School

DNB
WHL
WHL
DNB
TRM
DNB
TRM
ST™M
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600 m

N

Gleeson, Emily
Name

Lesperance, R
Lynch, Tamara
Larson, Christine
Lowry, Nyosuce
Thompson, Diana
DISQUALIFIED
Callahan, Barb
Williams, Martina
Vogt, Yvonne
Sinko, Kristen

Name

Green, Teyanna
Green, Charisma
Walker, Daciann
Lesperance, R
Wallace, Roukema
Boykin, Jessica

Copeland, Tajanique

Lawrence, Jessica
Kenisha, Hope
Falcone, Kara
Kwan, Alison
Mattson, Johanna

Name

Campbell, Emily
Cyr, Ashley
Klein, Danielle
Elkins, Maddie
Hayden, Meghan
Nolan, Shannon
Rashid, Layla
Angotta, Dana
Macaluso, F
Delvaglio, Christe
Schiemmer, M
Lafonte, Nicole

Name
Kates, Krishna

DeVivo, Elizabeth
Daly, Maddie

14-3

ST™M

Performance School

7.89 WHL
8.22 DNB
8.29 TRM
8.62 DNB
9.09 TRM

10.45 GRN
10.54 CNT
10.93 GRN
11.34 GRN

Performance School

6.86 DNB
6.91 DNB
7.06 CNT
7.12 WHL
7.18 CNT
7.29 CNT

7.3 WHL
7.37 CNT
7.46 STM
7.47 DNB

7.5 GRN
7.51 GRN

Performance School

3:12.33 DNB
3:12.49 TRM
3:15.28 TRM
3:19.01 WHL
3:20.21 GRN
3:21.23 DNB
3:27.72 DNB
3:27.78 DNB
3:29.62 DNB
3:30.93 STM
3:31.00 DNB
3:31.13 DNB

Performance School

01:44.48 GRN
01:48.78 GRN
01:52.98 DNB
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Sprint Med.
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4x400 Relay
1

2
3

Slack, Natalie
Goodsell, Nicole
Doyle, Sadie
Downey, Regan
VonAncken, V
King, Alicia
Sciaretta, Amy
Pochette, Laurie

Savansky, Rebecca

Name

Berry, Jessica
Elkins, Maddie
Michel, Francesca
Eyman, Sarah
Griswold, Sara
Guytor, Savannah
Wesley, Samantha
Juarez, Shelby
Gorbach, Lynda
Hyman, Emma

Name

GRN
TRM
CNT
DNB
STM
Name

Green, Charisma
Green, Teyanna
Watton, Maya

Spaulding, Shannon

Chimel, Grace
Kwan, Alison
Calhoun, Taylor
d'Etiveaud, Claire
Veikos, Krista
Dawson, Taylor
Delvaglio, Christe
Loney, Monique

Name
DNB

GRN
CNT

01:53.32 TRM
01:55.56 DNB
01:56.12 DNB
02:02.36 wHL
02:03.20 TRM
02:07.53 GRN
02:09.39 STM
02:10.43 STM
02:12.90 WHL

Performance School

05:32.68 DNB
05:34.04 WHL
05:54.75 TRM
05:56.66 DNB
05:59.31 TRM
06:08.65 DNB
06:13.18 TRM
06:26.56 WHL
06:30.17 STM
07:29.71 GRN

Performance School

04:39.4
04:43.6
04:49.1
04:55.2
05:19.3

Performance School

42.50 DNB
42.51 DNB
43.96 DNB
45.42 WHL
46.37 GRN
46.52 GRN
47.43 TRM
48.10 GRN
48.79 TRM
48.83 TRM
50.66 STM
51.17 WHL

Performance School

04:28.81
04:29.06
04:31.40
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4x240 Relay

3200 m
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4x800 Relay
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TRM
WHL

Name

DNB
CNT
WHL
GRN
STM

Name

Klein, Danielle
Berry, Jessica
Ganim, Lauren
Eyman, Sarah
Daly, Maddie
Wesley, Samantha
Juarez, Shelby

Name

DNB
TRM
WHL
CNT
GRN

FINAL TEAM SCORES

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Danbury
Westhill
Trumbull
Central
Greenwich
Stamford

181
78
75
59
53

04:31.49
04:45.93

Performance School

02:13.99
02:20.81
02:21.22
02:26.98
02:30.55

Performance School
11:37.35 TRM
12:33.20 DNB
12:55.26 TRM
13:14.02 DNB
13:25.22 DNB
13:35.29 TRM
14:02.31 WH:

Performance School

10:37.61
10:43.45
11:33.74
11:41.14
12:44.90



